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Sailwawve results for 2014 - Toronto Catamaran Regatta at Water Rats Sailing Club 2014

2014 - Toronto Catamaran Regatta

Water Rats Sailing Club

Water Rats - USSA - Wind Adj

High Portsmouth Division

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Multihull Wind Adjusted

Rank Fleet
1st  H16
2nd H16
3rd H16
4th H16
5th H16
6th  H16
7th

8th H16
9th H16
10th H16
11th

12th H16
13th H16

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 11, Scoring system:

Rank Fleet
1st F18
2nd F18
3rd  ACats
4th  F18
5th  ACats
6th  F18
7th  F18
8th  ACats
9th  F18
10th F18
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Class

Hobie 16

Hobie 16

Hobie 16

Hobie 16

Hobie 16

Hobie 16

Nacra 500 Slp 2-up
Hobie 16

Hobie 16

Hobie 16

Nacra 500 Slp 2-up
Hobie 16

Hobie 16

Class

Formula 18 Slp spi
Formula 16 spi
AClass Cat
Formula 18 Slp spi
AClass Cat
Formula 18 Slp spi
Formula 18 Slp spi
AClass Cat
Formula 18 Slp spi
Formula 18 Slp spi

SailNo
110651
114241
113587
114237
110265
114312
4540
113864
113866
112078
4542
110671
107771

SailNo
1505
132
55
623
27
880
5204
42
650
4874

HelmName

Dan Borg
William Jeffers
Nicolas Liebel
Adam Atherton
Bill Whalen

Sue Korzeniewski
Andria Frej

Bruce Krupke
Keki Figueoa
Karen-Ann Xavier
Bea Gintere

Jeff Slavich

Ken Knapp

CrewName
Liana Giovando
Marie Donigan
Laurence Liebel
Sally Slavich
Robbin Mocarski
John Anderson
Jeff Gerrits
Patrica Krupke

Jose Perez

Daniel Schneider

Greg Brothers
Jake Slavich

Lynn Knapp

Low Portsmouth Division

HelmName

Ed Young

Andy Humpbhries
Todd Woods

Uli Gollwitzer
Andrew Woods
Mike Leies

Rob Jerry

Norm Lamb
Adam Kubik

John Bauldry

CrewName
Chris Molder

Renee Humphries

Krista Paxton

Maria Kadomtseva

Derek Mackenze

Raphael Gajda
Mike Ransbury

USPN R1 R2 Total Nett
76 1.0 1.0 20 20
76 50 3.0 80 8.0
76 40 40 80 8.0
76 80 20 10.0 10.0
76 30 70 10.0 10.0
76 20 100 120 12.0
764 7.0 5.0 120 12.0
76 6.0 6.0 12.0 12.0
76 9.0 8.0 17.0 17.0
76 10.0 9.0 19.0 19.0
76.4 120 11.0 23.0 230
76 11.0 14.0DNF 25.0 25.0
76 13.0 140DNS 27.0 27.0
Multihull Wind Adjusted
USPN R1 R2 Total Nett
624 30 1.0 4.0 4.0
63 20 20 40 40
645 1.0 40 50 5.0
624 40 6.0 10.0 10.0
645 7.0 5.0 12.0 12.0
624 10.0 3.0 13.0 13.0
624 6.0 8.0 140 14.0
645 50 10.0 15.0 15.0
624 80 7.0 15.0 15.0
624 11.0 9.0 20.0 20.0
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11th ACats AClass Cat 37 Gerald Mawson 645 90 120DNF 21.0 21.0

R1 - High Portsmouth Division

Start: HIGHP, Finishes: Place, Time: 13:03, Wind strength: 0-1

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName USPN Elapsed Points
1 H16 Hobie 16 110651 Dan Borg Liana Giovando 76 0:36:44 1.0
2 H16 Hobie 16 114312 Sue Korzeniewski John Anderson 76 0:37:40 2.0
3 H16 Hobie 16 110265 Bill Whalen Robbin Mocarski 76 0:38:17 3.0
4 H16 Hobie 16 113587 Nicolas Liebel Laurence Liebel 76 0:39:119 4.0
5 H16 Hobie 16 114241 William Jeffers Marie Donigan 76 0:40:15 5.0
6 H16 Hobie 16 113864 Bruce Krupke Patrica Krupke 76 0:40:36 6.0
7 Nacra 500 SIp 2-up 4540 Andria Frej Jeff Gerrits 764 04050 7.0
8 H16 Hobie 16 114237 Adam Atherton Sally Slavich 76 0:43:42 8.0
9 H16 Hobie 16 113866 Keki Figueoa Jose Perez 76 0:43:44 9.0
10 H16 Hobie 16 112078 Karen-Ann Xavier Daniel Schneider 76 0:43:54 10.0
11 H16 Hobie 16 110671 Jeff Slavich Jake Slavich 76 0:43:57 11.0
12 Nacra 500 SIp 2-up 4542 Bea Gintere Greg Brothers 764 04454 12.0
13 H16 Hobie 16 107771 Ken Knapp Lynn Knapp 76 0:45:15 13.0
R2 - High Portsmouth Division
Start: HIGHP, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 14:09, Wind strength: 0-1

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName USPN Elapsed Points
1 H16 Hobie 16 110651 Dan Borg Liana Giovando 76 0:58:43 1.0
2 H16 Hobie 16 114237 Adam Atherton Sally Slavich 76 0:59:05 2.0
3 H16 Hobie 16 114241 William Jeffers Marie Donigan 76 0:59:08 3.0
4 H16 Hobie 16 113587 Nicolas Liebel Laurence Liebel 76 1:00:35 4.0
5 Nacra 500 SIp 2-up 4540 Andria Frej Jeff Gerrits 764 1:0346 5.0
6 H16 Hobie 16 113864 Bruce Krupke Patrica Krupke 76 1:03:36 6.0
7 H16 Hobie 16 110265 Bill Whalen Robbin Mocarski 76 1:03:37 7.0
8 H16 Hobie 16 113866 Keki Figueoa Jose Perez 76 1:03:38 8.0
9 H16 Hobie 16 112078 Karen-Ann Xavier Daniel Schneider 76 1:03:50 9.0
10 H16 Hobie 16 114312 Sue Korzeniewski John Anderson 76 1:04:13 10.0
11 Nacra 500 SIp 2-up 4542 Bea Gintere Greg Brothers 764 1:07:27 11.0
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12 H16 Hobie 16

12 H16 Hobie 16

Rank Fleet
1 ACats
2 F18
3 F18
4 F18
5 ACats
6

7

8

9

F18

ACats

F18

ACats
10 F18
11 F18
Rank Fleet
1 F18

F18
F18
ACats

2

3

4

5 ACats
6 F18

7 F18

8 F18

9 F18
10 ACats

11 ACats

110671 Jeff Slavich

107771 Ken Knapp

Jake Slavich

Lynn Knapp

R1 - Low Portsmouth Division

76

76

Start: LOWP, Finishes: Place, Time: 12:57, Wind strength: 2-3

Class

AClass Cat
Formula 16 spi
Formula 18 Slp spi
Formula 18 Slip spi
AClass Cat
Formula 18 Slp spi
AClass Cat
Formula 18 Slp spi
AClass Cat
Formula 18 Slp spi
Formula 18 Slp spi

SailNo HelmName

55
132
1505
623
42
5204
27
650
37
880
4874

Todd Woods
Andy Humphries
Ed Young

Uli Gollwitzer
Norm Lamb
Rob Jerry
Andrew Woods
Adam Kubik
Gerald Mawson
Mike Leies

John Bauldry

CrewName

Renee Humphries

Chris Molder

Krista Paxton

Derek Mackenze

Raphael Gajda

Maria Kadomtseva

Mike Ransbury

R2 - Low Portsmouth Division

USPN
64.5
63
62.4
62.4
64.5
62.4
64.5
62.4
64.5
62.4
62.4

Start: LOWP, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 14:03, Wind strength: 0-1

Class

Formula 18 Slp spi
Formula 16 spi
Formula 18 Slp spi
AClass Cat
AClass Cat
Formula 18 Slp spi
Formula 18 Slp spi
Formula 18 Slp spi
Formula 18 Slp spi
AClass Cat
AClass Cat

SailNo HelmName

1505
132
880
55
27
623
650
5204
4874
42

file:///C:/Users/JEFF GE~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwF A54.htm

Ed Young

Andy Humphries
Mike Leies

Todd Woods
Andrew Woods
Uli Gollwitzer
Adam Kubik
Rob Jerry

John Bauldry
Norm Lamb

Gerald Mawson

CrewName
Chris Molder
Renee Humphries

Maria Kadomtseva

Krista Paxton
Raphael Gajda
Derek Mackenze

Mike Ransbury

USPN
62.4
63
62.4
64.5
64.5
62.4
62.4
62.4
62.4
64.5
64.5

DNF

DNS

Elapsed
0:38:26
0:40:07
0:40:43
0:41:08
0:42:37
0:41:29
0:43:43
0:42:20
0:43:48
0:42:35
0:44:42

Elapsed
0:50:31
0:52:17
0:53:21
0:55:26
0:56:38
0:55:42
0:56:37
0:56:39
0:58:43
1:02:19
DNF

14.0

14.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
12.0
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com
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